Mechanical and Aeronautical Engineering (English)

Day/Hour

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:40-09:30

09:40-10:30

10:40-11:30

11:40-12:30

12:40-13:30

13:40-14:30

14:40-15:30

15:40-16:30

MA 581
Course Hours

16:40-17:30

17:40-18:30

18:40-19:30

19:40-20:30

MA 551
Course Hours

Electrical and Computer Engineering (English)

Day/Hour

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:40-09:30

09:40-10:30

10:40-11:30

11:40-12:30

BMUH 519
Course Hours

12:40-13:30

13:40-14:30

14:40-15:30

15:40-16:30

16:40-17:30

17:40-18:30

18:40-19:30

BMUH 531
19.04.2023
Course Hours

19:40-20:30

GUN/SAAT

Pazartesi

Sah

Carsamba

Persembe

Cuma

08:40-09:30

09:40-10:30

10:40-11:30

11:40-12:30

12:40-13:30

UA 531

Ders Saati

13:40-14:30

14:40-15:30

15:40-16:30

16:40-17:30

17:40-18:30

ETH 500
Take Home

18:40-19:30

19:40-20:30




